
2016 - 2017 

WHEATLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT 
BUS SCHEDULE 

ROUTE #1 

1st bus in line 

       

1:45 Clock in       

2:00 Pick up Wheatland El      

2:05 Leave wheatland El      

2:12 Pick up Bear River      

2:15 Leave Bear River      

2:18 Corner of Wheatland Rd & Lewis Rd    

2:19 4621 Wheatland Rd       

2:21 Wheatland Rd (dirt turn around)    

2:26 Across from DO (SOMETIMES)    

2:30** Wheatland Ranch (at park)     

2:32 District Office (by steps)  

2:37 Pick up @ Wheatland El (take students to Bear River and Trans to other buses)    

2:43 Bear River School       

2:52 Leave Bear River School   

3:02 Corner of CFW Lake Rd & Spencevile Rd 

3:04 7476 CFW Rd          

3:05 7528 CFW Rd 

3:06 CFW Rd & Wintun (dirt area just past rd)  

3:10 CFW Rd & Witchita      

3:12  CFW Rd & Kapaka 

3:15 CFW Rd & Hokan      

3:18 CFW Rd & Nisenan 

3:19 Monarch Trail 

3:19 3607 Spenceville Rd             

3:26** E. Garryana & Echo     

3:28** E. Garryana & Kenwood      

3:30** E. Garryana & Terrace    

3:32 E. Garryana & Texanna 

3:35 Lake View (drop off @ #4)            

3:39** Chapel (parking lot)      

3:41 W. Garryana & Latana     

3:45 Altamonte (sidewalk)     

3:51 3648 Spenceville Rd      

4:05 Shop        

4:15 Clock Out 

 

REVISED 06/27/2016      

**REQUIRED ESCORT ACROSS THE STREET BY BUS DRIVER 


